72
Standard Strap Type – PCV Series UV Resistant - Black
Manufactured from tough, durable Nylon 6/6  with carbon added for UV resistance
Part Number
Length L
mm
Width W
mm
Bundle Max.
Diameter
Min. Tensile
Strength Kg
15-PCV060/2.4W 64 2.4 11 8
15-PCV075/1.6W 75 1.6 15 8
15-PCV100/2.5W 100 2.5 22 8
15-PCV200/2.5W 203 2.5 55 8
15-PCV200/3.6W 203 3.6 52 18
15-PCV200/4.6W 203 4.6 52 22
15-PCV200/4.8W 203 4.8 52 22
15-PCV200/7.6W 203 7.6 52 55
15-PCV250/3.6W 250 3.6 68 18
15-PCV250/4.8W 250 4.8 68 22
15-PCV292/3.6W 292 3.6 82 18
15-PCV300/4.8W 300 4.8 83 22
15-PCV340/7.6W 340 7.6 92 55
15-PCV370/4.8W 368 4.8 105 34
15-PCV380/8.0W 380 8.0 105 60
15-PCV432/4.8W 432 4.8 125 22
15-PCV450/8.0W 450 8.0 128 55
15-PCV500/4.8W 500 4.8 147 22
15-PCV610/4.8W 610 4.8 181 22
15-PCV610/9.0W 610 9.0 177 80
15-PCV635/4.8W 635 4.8 189 22
15-PCV914/4.8W 914 4.8 278 22
15-PCV914/9.0W 914 9.0 275 80
15-PCV1500/9.0W 1500 9.0 462 80
Releasable Cable Ties
Part Number
Length
L mm
Width W
mm
Bundle Max.
Diameter
Min. Tensile
Strength Kg
Colour
15-PCR100/3.6 100 3.6 25 18 Natural
15-PCR125/4.5B 125 4.5 25 22 Black
15-PCR125/7.6BX 125 7.6 30 22 Black
15-PCR150/4.7 150 4.6 39 22 Natural
15-PCR200/4.5B 200 4.6 50 22 Black
15-PCR200/4.7 200 4.6 50 22 Natural
15-PCR200/7.6 200 7.6 50 22 Natural
15-PCR300/7.6B 300 7.6 89 22 Black
15-PCR200/7.6BX 200 7.6 50 22 Black
15-PCR300/4.5 300 4.5 80 22 Natural
15-PCR300/4.5B 300 4.5 80 22 Black
15-PCR370/4.8 370 4.8 102 22 Natural
15-PCR590/12.8L 590 12.8 170 114 Natural
Material: UL Approved Nylon 6/6
Material: UV Resistant Black Nylon 6/6